DEPTH VARIES
AS PER SLOPE

2150 C/C BOTH WAY
L

Z
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Z
%

PN
DETAIL OF SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT.

DETAIL OF FOUNDATION
SGALE:- 1:50

25MM THK. D.P.C. AT PLINTH LEVEL
AM

INOS.16 TOR @ MAIN BAR
6TOR @200 CIC

10 TOR @150 C/C BOTH WAY
MM THK. P.C.C. (1:4:8)

MM THK. BRICK SOLING.
MM THK. SAND FILLING.

T WITH SILT TARK

SPECIFICATIONS

1BRICKWORK & PLINTH SHALL B OF FIRST CLASS BRICK
IN GEMENTMORTAR 16 AND HALF BRICK WILL BE 1:4CEMENT MORTAR

2MASONARY FOUNDATION WITH ISOLATED R C.C COLUMN SHALL BE PROVIDED

3. CURTAIN GLAZING! STTUGTURAL GLAZING OF GOOD QUALITY AND MARK
VENTILATOR SYSTEM SHALL BE USED

4. ROLLING SHUTTER SHALL BE USED FOR SHOPS OPENINNGS

5. 1.5 GLAZED/ANODIZED ALUMINIUMINGL SECCOLOR WINDOW AND
R.C.C WITH CEMENT MORTOR 14

6. ALLRC.CWORKS SHALL BE DONE IN 124 MIX CONCRETE

7. TATATMT STEEL BARS SHALL BE USED IN RC.C STRUCTURES
COMMERCIAL QUALITY

B AL SHALL BE PL MORTAR 15
OVERRG.C SLAB/P.C.C

9 ALLSTEEL AND WOOD WORK SHALL BE PAINTED WITH SYNTHETICENML PAINT

o AL sanmagy FITTINGS SHALL BE
WORKMENSHIP.

1KOTTA STONE /MOSAIC FLOORING INCLUDING STAIRCASE SALL BE USED

SECTION AT Y-Y
SCALE 1:100

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

LOCATION PLAN
NOT TO SCALE

SLNO. SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS

SINO. size DESCRIPTION

Sal wood chaukhat &

1 0 107x213 ‘Gamhar wood shutter

‘Sal wood chaukhat &

2 o 0.91x2.13 Gamhar wood shutter
s omen  Gmone
4 w 152X1.52 Fuly gazzed
5 wi 122X1.22 Fuly gazzed
7. v 061X0.61 CELLING VANTILOTER
SCHEDULE OF AREA
1. TOTAL PLOT AREA AS PER SITE :485.51 SQM

2. PROPOSED AREA AT GROUND FLOOR : 166.04 SQM

3.PROPOSED AREA AT FIRSTFLOOR  :166.04 SQM

4. TOTAL BUILD UP AREA :332.08 SQM
5. _COVERED AREA :166.04X100
485.51
= 34.19%

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING FOR
MRS.- ANJANA KERKETTA

WI/O - SAMIR KINDO

KHATA NO -62 , PLOT NO -2482,2483
RAKWA .- 12 DECIMAL.
THANA NO - 80

MOHALLA - THAKURTOLI
MAUZA - GOTRA

DISTT. - SIMDEGA (JHARKHAND)

RAJ CONSULTANCY
CLUB COMPLEX GANDHI MAIDAN
MAIN ROAD S JHARKHAND
MOBILE - 09431193425 093862 22853

SCALE- 15100 | SHNO.

. ®

AS MENTIONED

SIGNATURL OF LIC ENGINEER. | SIGNATURE OF OWNER
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